Product specification

gsm:

Composition:

Women's version:

Kid's version
Net weight
Gross weight

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions

Transport box weight:

EAN code
Customs tariff

N, t-shirt, 100% cotton, white

150 g/m2
100% cotton

DONNA 50.007, MASTER LADY 50.051

: MASTER KIDS 50.011, MASTER KID 50.054
: 0.154 kg

: 0.17 kg

228

100/10/1

: 0.405 mx0.335 mx0.585 m

17 kg

: 8605040010594

: 610910000000

171



